



PAUL MERCHANTS

Paul Merchants Limited

An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company CIN : L74900DL1984PLC018679

Corp. Office : PML House, SCO 829-830, Sector 22-A, Chandigarh-160022

Ph. 0172-5041740, 5041757, 5041792 Fax : 0172-5041713

Regd. Office : DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg,

Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015 Ph. : 011-47529460

www.paulmerchants.net info@paulmerchants.net

Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001.

PML/BSE/BM/2024/114
Date: August 14, 2024

SUB: - PUBLICATION OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2024

SCRIP CODE: - 539113

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspapers "The Financial Express" dated August 14, 2024 and "Jansatta" dated August 14, 2024 in which Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2024 have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results had been reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 12, 2024 and thereafter duly approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their Meeting held on August 13, 2024.

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For PAUL MERCHANTS LIMITED

HARDAM SINGH Digitally signed by
HARDAM SINGH
Date: 2024.08.14
10:47:18 +05'30'

(HARDAM SINGH)
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
FCS 5046

Enc: Newspaper publications

PAUL MERCHANTS LTD. (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Co.) (CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)							
CORP. OFF.: SCO 829-830, Sector 22A, Chandigarh 160022 Ph.0172-5041786							
E-mail: info@paulmerchants.net Website: www.paulmerchants.net							
REGD. OFF.: DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015. Ph: 011-47529460							
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2024							
[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015][Listing Regulations]							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Year ended 31.03.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year (30.06.2023)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Year ended 31.03.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year (30.06.2023)
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from operations	101,582.81	650,184.76	180,156.36	106,314.75	666,790.66	183,598.14
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	335.54	3,513.77	1,114.68	1,817.82	7,310.67	1,846.28
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	335.54	3,513.77	1,114.68	1,817.82	7,280.17	1,846.28
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	250.36	2,612.48	813.23	1,331.65	5,462.56	1,367.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	231.12	2,591.62	791.02	1,307.96	5,443.57	1,347.08
6	Equity Share Capital	308.40	308.40	102.80	308.40	308.40	102.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	47,317.99	-	-	56,211.75	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	8.12	84.71	26.37	43.18	177.13	44.33
	1. Basic	8.12	84.71	26.37	43.18	177.13	44.33
	2. Diluted	8.12	84.71	26.37	43.18	177.13	44.33

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of BSE Limited <http://www.bseindia.com> and are also available on the website of the company <http://www.paulmerchants.net>

b) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2024 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 12.08.2024. The same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of the Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13.08.2024. The Statutory auditors have carried out a limited review on these results and issued an unmodified conclusion.

c) There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss for the quarter ended 30.06.2024.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Rajneesh Bansal
Managing Director
DIN: 00077230

Place: Chandigarh
Dated: 13.08.2024

bharti					
BHARTI ENTERPRISES LIMITED					
CIN: U93000HR2005PLC097214					
Regd. Office: Airtel Centre, Plot No. 16, Udyog Vihar, Phase IV, Gurugram, Haryana - 122015					
Tel.: +91-11-46666100, Email id: compliance.secretarial@bharti.in					
Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024					
[Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations)]					
(All amounts are in thousands of Indian Rupees unless otherwise stated)					
S. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	1,75,488	1,58,315	5,96,180	
2.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period/year (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	(3,92,923)	(4,84,629)	(19,20,470)	
3.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	10,11,594	(4,84,629)	(17,05,017)	
4.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	10,01,158	(4,82,788)	(17,93,955)	
5.	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period/year [comprising profit / (loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(71,032)	39,58,251	89,46,004	
6.	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	13,000	13,000	13,000	
7.	Other equity / Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,75,40,312	1,26,23,590	1,76,11,344	
8.	Securities Premium Account	4,50,000	4,50,000	4,50,000	
9.	Net worth	1,80,03,312	1,30,86,590	1,80,74,344	
10.	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	2,08,09,313	3,35,39,458	3,50,09,064	
11.	Outstanding redeemable preference shares ^A	47,50,000	47,50,000	47,50,000	
12.	Debt equity ratio	1.16	2.56	1.94	
13.	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	a) Basic:	770.12	(371.38)	(1,379.97)	
	b) Diluted:	770.12	(371.38)	(1,379.97)	
14.	Capital redemption reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	
16.	Debt service coverage ratio	3.39	0.01	0.04	
17.	Interest service coverage ratio	3.49	0.15	0.22	

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

^A - Excludes Convertible Instruments.

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly audited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com.

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the URL (www.nseindia.com).

c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.

For Bharti Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Ashish Sardana
Whole Time Director
DIN: 10182403

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 13, 2024

Scaling New Highs!									
GLOBUS SPIRITS									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024									
All figures in Crores									
S.No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (including excise duties)	887.51	785.36	752.85	3,160.72	887.80	785.39	3,160.75	
2.	Earning before Interest, Taxes & Depreciation (EBITDA)	50.14	25.70	74.18	184.04	49.35	24.96	182.90	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	22.36	2.83	51.82	91.65	21.29	2.30	90.71	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	16.40	0.38	38.78	96.75	15.33	0.08	96.04	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.46	0.69	38.76	97.01	15.39	0.39	96.30	
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share) (In Crs.)	28.87	28.82	28.80	28.82	28.87	28.82	28.82	
7.	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each (INR per share)								
	a) Basic	5.68	0.13	13.46	33.58	5.31	0.03	33.33	
	b) Diluted	5.68	0.11	13.45	33.51	5.31	0.02	33.26	

Note:

1. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.globusspirits.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Globus Spirits Limited
Ajay K. Swarup
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 12, 2024

Regd. Office:-
F-0, Ground Floor, The Mira Corporate Suites, Plot No.1&2,
Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110065
Ph:011-66424600, Fax:011-66424629,
E-mail:corporateoffice@globusgroup.in, Web:www.globusspirits.com

TERAI MOUNTAIN OAK SNOSKI OAKTON

ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
CIN: L85110UR1995PLC008627									
Regd. Office : Plot No. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estates, Sidcul, Pant Nagar, Udhampur, Jammu & Kashmir, 191103									
Corporate Office: Plot No. 2, Block No 1, W.H.S. Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015									
Ph.: 05944-250270, 011-45642555, Fax: 05944-250269, E-mail: cs@archidply.com, Website: www.archidply.com									
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-June-24 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited	30-June-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited	30-June-24 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited	30-June-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited
1	Total income from operations	10954.82	12147.06	10047.32	43575.11	11318.03	12139.11	10047.32	43567.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	328.01	340.35	311.77	1256.01	(308.68)	316.08	311.77	1231.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	328.01	340.35	311.77	1256.01	(308.68)	316.08	311.77	1231.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	251.39	63.09	230.82	729.53	(250.46)	43.41	230.82	709.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	267.10	125.78	248.71	791.40	(243.74)	106.10	248.71	771.71
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.10/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)								
	Basic :	1.27	0.32	1.16	3.67	(1.26)	0.22	1.16	3.57
	Diluted:	1.27	0.32	1.16	3.67	(1.26)	0.22	1.16	3.57

Notes:

1. The above extract Standalone & Consolidated un-audited financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2024 of Archidply Industries Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results and the review report is unmodified.

2. The above un-audited financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

3. Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.

4. The full format of the results is available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.archidply.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rajiv Daga
Managing Director
DIN: 01412917

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 13, 2024

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED									
CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331									
Regd. Off.:SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603									
Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com									
Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015									
(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		June 30, 2024 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Unaudited	June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited	June 30, 2024 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Unaudited	June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	35.28	35.28	35.28	141.12	15.28	14.43	16.68	62.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.01)	(10.92)	(24.05)	(49.75)	(49.49)	(38.70)	(193.97)	(210.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(25.01)	(10.92)	(24.05)	(49.75)	(49.49)	(38.70)	(193.97)	(210.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.20)	(5.44)	(19.26)	(28.29)	(41.57)	(31.63)	(192.14)	(215.17)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(20.20)	(5.44)	(19.26)	(28.29)	(41.57)	(31.63)	(192.14)	(215.17)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic & Diluted for Continuing Operations	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.05)	(0.31)	(0.35)
	2. Basic & Diluted for Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024, Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

2. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>

3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2024.

4. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

5. Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Sunanda Jain
Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 12, 2024

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.									
(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)									
Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3 rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025									
Tel No. 011-44792982; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 Un-audited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2024 Un-audited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,505	4,036	5,352	18,415	6,786	5,285	7,998	25,346
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	193	229	122	663	(1,446)	(1,138)	(766)	(3,943)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	193	229	122	663	22,382	(1,138)	(766)	(3,943)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	193	229	122	663	22,382	(1,129)	(766)	(3,933)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	193	239	122	673	22,382	(1,120)	(766)	(3,923)
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,975	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,975	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	113,944	-	-	-	64,202
8.	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)								
	(i) Basic	0.18	0.23	0.12	0.63	(1.38)	(1.08)	(0.73)	(3.75)
	(ii) Diluted	0.18	0.23	0.12	0.63	(1.38)	(1.08)	(0.73)	(3.75)
9.	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)								
	(i) Basic	0.18	0.23						

एमजेड इंटरियल सोल्यूशंस लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : एल90802डीएल1983पीएलसी209722

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 8-बी, सागर, 6, तिलक मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110 001

दूरभाष : (91) (11) 2378 2024, 2338 2692, फैक्स : (91) (11) 2378 2806, 2338 1914, ईमेल : cs@somangroup.com, वेबसाइट : www.ees.in

30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के एकल एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश

(रु. लाख में, अंशों की संख्या एवं ईपीएस छोड़कर)

विवरण	एक				समेकित			
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	30 जून 2024	31 मार्च 2024	30 जून 2024	31 मार्च 2024	30 जून 2024	31 मार्च 2024	30 जून 2024	31 मार्च 2024
1 कुल राजस्व	58,958.54	17,431.53	554.50	35,918.77	58,955.60	17,428.69	551.44	35,907.27
2 अतिरिक्त लाभ (+) / हानि (-) (कर, आयकर एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	708.94	57.54	57.02	255.48	705.82	54.32	53.73	243.19
3 कर पूर्व अतिरिक्त लाभ (+) / हानि (-) (आयकर एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	708.94	57.54	57.02	255.48	705.82	54.32	53.73	243.19
4 कर परभाव अतिरिक्त लाभ (+) / हानि (-) (आयकर एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	531.34	43.72	43.16	192.51	520.34	41.10	40.50	171.32
5 अतिरिक्त कुल व्यापक आय (अतिरिक्त लाभ (+) / हानि (-) (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) से समाविष्ट)	531.34	45.43	43.16	194.22	520.34	42.81	40.50	173.03
6 प्रदत्त समता अंश पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रति अंश का अंकित मूल्य)	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90
7 पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर अन्य समतार, पूर्ववर्ती लेखांकन वर्ष के तुलना-पत्र के अनुसार	-	-	-	2,113.80	-	-	-	1,943.13
8 आय प्रति अंश (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (वार्षिकीकृत)	11.63	0.96	0.94	4.21	11.39	0.90	0.89	3.75
(क) मूलभूत	11.63	0.96	0.94	4.21	11.39	0.90	0.89	3.75
(ख) तरलीकृत	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 आय प्रति अंश (असाधारण मदों के परभाव) (वार्षिकीकृत)	11.63	0.96	0.94	4.21	11.39	0.90	0.89	3.75
(क) मूलभूत	11.63	0.96	0.94	4.21	11.39	0.90	0.89	3.75
(ख) तरलीकृत	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

टिप्पणी :

1) उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलिंग 30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। एकल तथा समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.bseindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.ees.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार

कृते एमजेड इंटरियल सोल्यूशंस लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-

रजनीश बंसल

(प्रबंध निदेशक)

सीआईएन : 00011233

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 12-08-2024

सोब्रिमोलो इंडस्ट्रीज इंडियो लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L74110DL1984PLC018467

रजि. कार्यालय : 109ए (प्रथम तल), सूर्य किरण बिल्डिंग, 19 कस्तूरबा गंधी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

वेबसाइट : www.sabrimala.co.in, ईमेल : cs@sabrimala.co.in

अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण 30.06.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही

(लाखों रुपये में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित			
		30.06.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही (अंकेषित)	वर्ष-दर-वर्ष आंकड़े / 31.03.2024 को समाप्त पिछला वर्ष (अंकेषित)	30.06.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (अंकेषित)	30.06.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही (अंकेषित)	वर्ष-दर-वर्ष आंकड़े / 31.03.2024 को समाप्त पिछला वर्ष (अंकेषित)	30.06.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (अंकेषित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	19.53	635.42	576.76	19.53	635.42	576.76
2	कर, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले की अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	11.61	48.28	14.14	15.00	48.28	14.14
3	अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर से पहले (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	11.61	48.28	14.14	15.00	48.28	14.14
4	अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर के बाद (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	7.71	32.69	10.53	11.10	32.69	10.53
5	अतिरिक्त कुल व्यापक आय / अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल	7.71	32.69	10.53	11.10	32.69	10.53
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45
7	प्रति शेयर आय (10/- रुपये प्रत्येक) (जारी और बंद परिचालन के लिए)	0.09	0.38	0.12	0.13	0.38	0.12
1. मूल	0.09	0.38	0.12	0.13	0.38	0.12	0.12
2. तरल	0.09	0.38	0.12	0.13	0.38	0.12	0.12

नोट : 1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक अंश है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज(ओं) की वेबसाइट यानी www.bseindia.com और www.cse-india.com और सूचीबद्ध इंडिया यानी www.sabrimala.co.in पर उपलब्ध है।

2. इस कथन की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 13.08.2024 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।

के लिए और की ओर से

सब्रिमाला इंडस्ट्रीज इंडिया लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-

सुरेश कुमार मिश्र

प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 13.08.2024



अंसल प्रॉपर्टीज एंड इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

कॉर्पोरेट पहचान संख्या : L45101DL1967PLC004759

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 115, अंसल भवन, 16, कस्तूरबा गंधी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

मोबाइल : 91-9871053419, दूरभाष : 011-23353550, 011-66038308

वेबसाइट : www.ansalapi.com; ईमेल : shareholder@ansalapi.com

30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				समेकित			
		तिमाही समाप्ति		वर्ष समाप्ति		तिमाही समाप्ति		वर्ष समाप्ति	
		30.06.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	8.591	16,070	13,441	48,129	12,252	19,328	16,829	61,214
2	अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले)	326	(1,687)	(507)	249	(645)	(4,066)	(1,198)	(4,423)
3	अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर से पहले (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	326	(1,687)	(507)	249	(645)	(4,066)	(1,198)	(4,423)
4	कर के बाद अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	357	(1,467)	(459)	492	(458)	(3,302)	(1,091)	(4,647)
5	अतिरिक्त कुल व्यापक आय [कर के बाद अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल]	379	(1,449)	(465)	480	(436)	(3,301)	(1,097)	(4,676)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870
7	आरक्षित निधि (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित निधि को छोड़कर) जैसा कि लेखापरीक्षित बैलेंस शीट में दर्शाया गया है पिछले वर्ष का -	-	-	(26,576)	-	-	-	-	(73,093)
8	प्रति शेयर आय (5/- रुपये प्रत्येक) (जारी और बंद परिचालन के लिए)	0.23	(0.93)	(0.29)	0.31	(0.29)	(1.96)	(0.70)	(2.79)
1. मूल	0.23	(0.93)	(0.29)	0.31	(0.29)	(1.96)	(0.70)	(2.79)	
2. तरल	0.21	(0.88)	(0.26)	0.29	(0.27)	(1.85)	(0.61)	(2.62)	

नोट:

उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर 30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक अंश है। उक्त स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों पर उपलब्ध है। एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.ansalapi.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.ansalapi.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

अंसल प्रॉपर्टीज एंड इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-

(प्रबंध अंसल)

चेयरमैन और डब्ल्यूडीडी

सीआईएन-00017804

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 12.08.2024



आर्किडप्लाई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

(CIN: L85110UR1995PLC008627)

पंजी. कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 7, सेक्टर-9, इन्टीग्रेटेड इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट्स, सिडविल, पतनगर, कृष्ण सिंह नगर, कस्तूर, उत्तराखंड-263153

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 2, ब्लॉक नं. 1, डब्ल्यू.एस.एम. कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली-110015

दूरभाष : 05944-250270, 011-45642555, फैक्स : 05944-250169 ई-मेल : cs@archidply.com, वेबसाइट : www.archidply.com

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30-जून-24 अलेखापरीक्षित	31-मार्च-24 लेखापरीक्षित	30-जून-23 अलेखापरीक्षित	31-मार्च-24 लेखापरीक्षित	30-जून-24 अलेखापरीक्षित	31-मार्च-24 लेखापरीक्षित	30-जून-23 अलेखापरीक्षित	31-मार्च-24 लेखापरीक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	10954.82	12147.06	10047.32	43575.11	11318.03	12139.11	10047.32	43567.16
2	अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	328.01	340.35	311.77	1256.01	(308.68)	316.08	311.77	1231.73
3	कर पूर्व अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	328.01	340.35	311.77	1256.01	(308.68)	316.08	311.77	1231.73
4	कर परभाव अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	251.39	63.09	230.82	729.53	(250.46)	43.41	230.82	709.84
5	अतिरिक्त कुल व्यापक आय [अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) से निर्मित]	267.10	125.78	248.71	791.40	(243.74)	106.10	248.71	771.71
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50
7	आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) (सतत एवं असतत प्रचालनों हेतु) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) (यदि रु. में)	1.27	0.32	1.16	3.67	(1.26)	0.22	1.16	3.57
वेबसाइट:	1.27	0.32	1.16	3.67	(1.26)	0.22	1.16	3.57	
डब्ल्यूडीडी:	1.27	0.32	1.16	3.67	(1.26)	0.22	1.16	3.57	

नोट :

1. 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त आर्किड प्लाई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के उपरोक्त स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई है और कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 अगस्त, 2024 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में रिपोर्ट में लिया गया है। कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइटों पर उपलब्ध है।

2. कंपनी के उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के साथ पठित यथासंशोधित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, 2015 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखा मानकों (इंड एस) के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।

3. पिछले वर्ष/अतिरिक्त के आंकड़ों को उन चालू वर्ष के वर्गीकरण के अनुरूप बनाने के लिए, जहाँ कहीं आवश्यक हो, पुनर्समूहित/पुनर्वर्गीकृत किया गया है।

4. परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.archidply.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से

हस्ता./-

रजनीश डगगा

प्रबंध निदेशक

सीआईएन : 01412917

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 13 अगस्त, 2024



पॉल मेरचेंट्स लि. (आईएसओ 9001-2015 प्रमाणित क.)

(CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)

संयुक्त कार्यालय : एससीओ 829-830, सेक्टर 22-ए, चंडीगढ़-160022, फोन: 0172-5041786,

फैक्स: 0172-5041713, ई-मेल: info@paulmerchants.net, वेबसाइट: www.paulmerchants.net,

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: डीएसएम 335, 336, 337, 3रा तल, डीएलएफ टावर, 15, शिवाजी मार्ग, नजफगढ़ रोड, नई दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-47529460

30.06.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमों, 2015 (सूचीकरण विनियम) के विनियम 47(1)(बी) देखें।

प्रति शेयर डाटा को छोड़कर रु. लाखों में

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				समेकित			
		30.06.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही		31.03.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही		30.06.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही		31.03.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही	
		अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	101,582.81	650,184.76	180,156.36	106,314.75	666,790.66	183,598.14	1,846.28	
2	अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	335.54	3,513.77	1,114.68	1,817.82	7,310.67	1,846.28	1,846.28	
3	कर से पूर्व अतिरिक्त शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	335.54	3,513.77	1,114.68	1,817.82	7,280.17	1,846.28	1,846.28	